
7 B.—Ba
Statement showing all Applications for Loans for District Roads.

Summary.

Applicationsreceived 30th June, 1884 :—
For Eoads .. ..£22,488 Grants for Eoads .. ..£16,913
For Eiver Works .. ..2,250 „ Eiver Works .. 600

£24,738 £17,513Applications received 31st December,
1884 :—

For Eoads .. .. .. £8,669 Grants for Eoads .. .. .. £8,169
Total applicationsreceived 30th Juneand

31st December, 1884.. .. .. £33,407 Total grants .. .. £25,682

Applications,
30th June, 1884. Amount granted.

Local Body. Remarks.
*>*■" I *gg: Roads EiverRoads. Work9

,
Recei'i)ed on 3(Hh June, ■884.
£

5,000
£ £ £

Newmarket Eoad Board Not in terms of Act, being partly for
water supply.

Birkenhead Eoad Board
Jambridge Eoad Board
Caotaoroa Eoad Board
Jgaire Eoad Board

2,500
200
200
800

2,500
200
200
800 Board has since decided not to avail

itselfof grant.
)rmondEoad Board
rlasterton Eoad Board
rlasterton Eoad Board
3ahiatua Eoad Board
3aratahi and Carterton Eoad Board ..
3astlepointEoad Board
.^eatherston Eoad Board
rlanawatu Eoad Board
Spring Creek Eiver Board
Sumner Town Board ..
rlaori Hill Borough
Vallace County

250
1,088

70
2,806
1,651
1,748

950
3,050

250
1,088

70
2,806
1,651
1,748

950
3,050

Not in terms of Act.
600

1,650
600

1,075
1,100

500
1,100 Grant revoked at county's request.

Totals 22,488 2,250 16,913 600

Vaitoa Eoad Board
rlasterton EoadBoard
i*eatherston Eoad Board
lanawatu Eoad Board
lelwyn County
'eninsula Eoad Board
Jlutha Eoad Board

Receivei on 31st December. 1884.
2,414

75
200

4,000
451

1,029
500

2,414
75

200
4,000

451
1,029

Grant revoked at county's request.

Eequirements of Act not complied
with.

Totals 8,669 8,169
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