STATEMENT showing all Applications for Loans for District Roads.

Local Body.			Applications, 30th June, 1884.		Amount granted.			
			Roads.	River Works.	Roads.	River Works.	Remarks.	
*			Recei	ved on 30	th June,	1884.		
			£	£	£	£	l e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
Newmarket Road Board	••	••	5,000	••	••	••	Not in terms of Act, being partly for water supply.	
Birkenhead Road Board			2,500		2,500		water suppry.	
Cambridge Road Board	••		200		200			
Taotaoroa Road Board	••	••	200		200			
Ugaire Road Board		••	800	••	800		Board has since decided not to avail itself of grant.	
Ormond Road Board			250	1	250			
Masterton Road Board	••	••	1,088	1	1,088	::		
Masterton Road Board	••	• •	70	1	70			
Pahiatua Road Board		• •	2,806	1	2,806			
Taratahi and Carterton Ros	ad Boar		1,651		1,651			
Castlepoint Road Board			1,748		1,748			
Featherston Road Board			950		950			
Manawatu Road Board			3,050		3,050			
Spring Creek River Board				600		600		
Sumner Town Board				1,650			Not in terms of Act.	
Maori Hill Borough			1,075	'. .	500			
Wallace County	••	••	1,100	••	1,100	••	Grant revoked at county's request.	
Totals	••	••	22,488	2,250	16,913	600		
			•	•				
			Received	d on 31st	December	, 1884.		
Waitoa Road Board			2,414		2,414		1	
Masterton Road Board			75		75			
Featherston Road Board			200		200			
Manawatu Road Board			4,000	'	4,000			
Selwyn County			451		451		Grant revoked at county's request.	
Peninsula Road Board			1,029		1,029		-	
Clutha Road Board	••	••	500	••	••	•••	Requirements of Act not complied with.	
Totals			8,669		8,169			

SUMMARY.

Applications received 30th June, 1884:— For Roads £22,488 For River Works 2,250 Applications received 31st December,	£24,738	Grants for Roads , River Works	£16,913 600	£17,513
1884:— For Roads	£8,669	Grants for Roads		£8,169
Total applications received 30th June and 81st December, 1884	£33,407	Total grants	••	£25,682